Pool sessions timetable
Beverley Road Baths

Times for Sunday 27 October

Accurate as of 01/05/2024

‘

Time

8:30 am -

8:30 am -

8:30 am -

8:30 am -

8:30 am -

8:30 am -

8:30 am -

8:30 am -

1:00 pm -

1:00 pm -

1:00 pm -

1:00 pm -

2:30 pm -

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

Session

Private bookings

Private bookings

Private bookings

Private bookings

Private bookings

Private bookings

Pool closed for essential maintenance
Pool closed for essential maintenance
Private bookings

Private bookings

Private bookings

Private bookings

Adults only swimming

Facility

Large pool
Small pool
Large pool
Small pool
Large pool
Small pool
Large pool
Small pool
Large pool
Small pool
Small pool
Small pool

Large pool



